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METRIX

Elwa Challenge 2023 - Grupp 1 - MPO, MA3, MP40
m——nnannnlnnmmmmmmmmm--

413 /3/4(3 /4|34 4)| 4
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1  Kristo Raik 08/11/23 15:10 4/3/2/5/2|3]3
08/12/2310:10 | 4 | 2
08/13/2315:00 | 4 | 2
2 | Rico Suigusaar 08/11/23 15:00
08/12/2309:50 | 3 | 3
08/13/2314:50 | 4 | 3
3 Martin Aul 08/11/23 14:20
08/12/2309:10 | 4 | 4
08/13/2314:30 | 4 | 2
3 | Steven Pariis 08/11/23 15:00
08/12/2309:20 | 4 | 3
08/13/2315:00 | 3 | 2
5 | Kristo Rand 08/11/23 15:30
08/12/2309:40 | 4 | 3
08/13/2314:40 | 3 | 3
6 | Lauri Luts 08/11/23 15:50
08/12/2310:10 | 5 | 4
08/13/2314:30 | 4 | 2
6 | Gert Urb 08/11/23 14:30
08/12/2309:50 | 4 | 3
08/13/2315:00 | 5 | 3
8 | Karmo Raam 08/11/23 14:10
08/12/2309:20 | 4 | 3
08/13/2314:50 | 4 | 2
8 | Rauno Esaul 08/11/23 14:40
08/12/2309:40 | 5 | 2
08/13/2314:50 | 4 | 3
10 | Marcus Ldo 08/11/23 15:30
08/12/2309:40 | 3 | 3
08/13/2315:00 | 6 | 3
11 | Raimond Ratusndi 08/11/23 15:20
08/12/2310:00 | 4 | 2
08/13/2314:40 |5 | 3
11 | Indrek Koiv 08/11/23 15:40
08/12/2309:50 | 4 | 4
08/13/2314:40 | 4 | 2
11 | Karl Luikmae 08/11/23 14:00
08/12/2310:10 | 4 | 3
08/13/2314:50 | 4 | 4
11 | Mats-Eerik Tohk 08/11/23 14:20
08/12/2309:20 | 5 | 2
08/13/2314:10| 5 | 3
11 | Tonis Soppe 08/11/23 13:50
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Elwa Challenge 2023 - Grupp 1 - MPO, MA3, MP40 + 09.12.2025 01:23 (1)
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08/12/2309:10 1 4 |3 | 4
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24

24
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27

29

30

Andres Vahi

Werner Grin

Meelis Siimson

Robert Luik

Peeter Liedemann

Martin Malm

Ivar Rajamets

Erki Kurakin

Madis Rosenberg

Paul Kikas

Jurgen Jupits

Silver Ambur

Heiki Kaldmaa

Leor Veimann

Kevin Kriinvald

08/13/23 14:20
08/11/23 14:50
08/12/23 09:30
08/13/23 14:20
08/11/23 15:10
08/12/23 09:10
08/13/23 14:10
08/11/23 14:10
08/12/23 08:40
08/13/23 14:10
08/11/23 15:40
08/12/23 09:00
08/13/23 13:40
08/11/23 14:40
08/12/23 09:10
08/13/23 13:50
08/11/23 15:50
08/12/23 10:00
08/13/23 14:40
08/11/23 15:40
08/12/23 09:20
08/13/23 14:30
08/11/23 14:30
08/12/23 10:10
08/13/23 14:30
08/11/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:30
08/13/23 13:30
08/11/23 14:30
08/12/23 10:00
08/13/23 14:20
08/11/23 16:00
08/12/23 10:00
08/13/23 14:10
08/11/23 14:40
08/12/23 08:20
08/13/23 13:30
08/11/23 16:00
08/12/23 09:40
08/13/23 14:20
08/11/23 13:50
08/12/23 08:30
08/13/23 14:00
08/11/23 13:50
08/12/23 09:30
08/13/23 13:50
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30

32

32
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35

36

36
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38

40

40

42

42

44

44

46

Maarek Gergalo

Mait Kool

Joonas-Hendrik Magi

Karla Vahar

Mait Maiste

Klemet Asadov

Indrek Laidoner

Karl Hurt

Sander Jaani

Jarko Kool

Kristjan Pae

Lauri Tokke

Sander Sepp

Kalev Kalm

Karlis llves

Karl-Master Olde

08/11/23 14:40
08/12/23 08:50
08/13/23 13:20
08/11/23 14:50
08/12/23 08:50
08/13/23 13:50
08/11/23 15:50
08/12/23 08:40
08/13/23 13:50
08/11/23 15:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/13/23 13:20
08/11/23 14:10
08/12/23 09:00
08/13/23 14:00
08/11/23 14:10
08/12/23 08:20
08/13/23 13:00
08/11/23 14:30
08/12/23 09:30
08/13/23 12:50
08/11/23 16:00
08/12/23 08:20
08/13/23 13:40
08/11/23 15:10
08/12/23 08:40
08/13/23 14:00
08/11/23 16:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/13/23 13:10
08/11/23 15:20
08/12/23 08:10
08/13/23 12:50
08/11/23 14:50
08/12/23 09:00
08/13/23 13:30
08/11/23 15:30
08/12/23 09:30
08/13/23 13:40
08/11/23 15:20
08/12/23 08:20
08/13/23 13:20
08/11/23 15:20
08/12/23 09:50
08/13/23 13:40
08/11/23 15:30
08/12/23 08:10
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METRIX
m——nnanunlnnmmmmmmmmm--
08/13/2313:10 |/ 5|3 |3}19 3|5 4|44 4 +13 +27 | 219
46 | Indrek Ots 08/11/23 15:00 6|35 3/5/23 543|425 4|5 2 +6 | 70
08/12/2308:30 /7 (3 /4 /4|34, 3|54/ 44|35 /3|5|4/3 /5|49 73
08/13/2313:00 542|535/ 3|5|/5/ 55|45 2|54 |5 4/|+12| 76 | +27 |219
46 | Rando Kaseniit 08/11/23 14:50 5|4 4/ 4|43 /4 4|6 6 4|3 /3/2, 4|4, 6 3 +9 | 73
08/12/2308:10 3|4 /3/4|/4/3  4/6 5/ 45|26 2|5|3/4/3|+6 /| 70
08/13/2313:10 8|2 4|52 3, 4|6 5/ 54|34 ,4|4|4 5 4|+12| 76 | +27 |219
49 | Mattias Reigo 08/11/23 13:50 5/4/3/4|4|5 /4 4|5 4, 5|3 |4/4,3|4| 5 4 | +10 | 74
08/12/2308:00 4|4 /2 /3|34, 3|5/4,6 4|35 5|5|4]7 3|+10| 74
08/13/2312:50 4|4 /24|35 6 56 3 5|35 /3|5|3/4/3|+9 | 73 | +29 |221
50 | Jurgen-Mark Heinmets | 08/11/23 14:00 634/ 43|43 7|47 4|3 /4|2, 4|3 17 2 +10 | 74
08/12/2308:00 4|34 |/5/4/4/3|3|5/5/4|2 |4 ,4|5|5|4/3|4+7 /| 71
08/13/2313:00 4 (3319 /3|5, 4|7 4,4,6|2 53|44 ,53|+14| 78 | +31 |223
51 | Rauno Usberg 08/11/23 14:20 413/3/4|3|4 |3 5|44 4|3 /4/4,4|3| 6 3 +4 | 68
08/12/2309:00 5(3 /3 |/4|3|5/ 4|55/ 4 5|34 2|4|4/4/3|+6 /| 70
08/13/23 08:30 0 | DNS |+999 999
51 | Richard Eermann 08/11/23 14:20 6 32 4/3|4|4/4/6|4|4|5 4,4, 7 3| 4 3 +10 | 74
08/12/2308:10|(5|4|2|6|5 3/ 3|/5/5/5|8 4 /52,6 2|44 +14| 78
08/13/23 08:30 0 | DNS |+999 999
51 | Sander Liiva 08/11/23 15:50 5(3/4/3|4|4 /3 5|45 5|3 /4/4,4|3)| 4 3 +6 | 70
08/12/2308:30 5|2 | 4 | 8 5/3[3/4|6 5 41454 |5|4|+17| 81
08/13/23 08:30 0 | DNS |+999 999
51 | Kristo John Ottson 08/11/23 15:10 4 4|2 4|4|3 /4,4, 5|55 ,4\|4/4|52 4 2 +5 | 69
08/12/230850 (4 (3|2|6|2 5/ 3|5/5|4 |4 |3 |44 /42|42 +2| 66
08/13/2314:00 4|3 /4|54 /7 3|8 8 8 8 +22 | DNF | +999 | 999
51 | Siim Sinikalda 08/11/23 15:40 3/3/2/4/5/3 /3 5|44, 5/|3/4/6 5|4, 4 2 +5 | 69
08/12/230850 3|5 3|54 /3 3|34, 4 /5|6 5 4|5|4,6 2| +10 74
08/13/23 08:30 0 | DNS |+999 999
51 | Karl Robert Saluri 08/11/23 14:00 6/ 3(/3/ 3/ 3/4/3[3|5,6 4/4/5|2,5,4), 4 2 +5 | 69
08/12/2308:40 (5|4 |4 (4|2 5/ 3|55/ 6 (4|2 |5 44 ,3|4|4+9 | 73
08/13/23 08:30 DNS | +999 | 999
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Mario Pinka 08/11/23 13:30 4131243
08/12/2312:20|5|3|5(3 (33 /33 |5|4 |4 514|4 52| 45| 69
08/13/2312:30 (4 (3 |(3|4(3 /3 /34 4|4|5 /3 /34,4343 0 64 +9 | 201
2 | Sander Vitsur 08/11/23 13:30 4|/3|/3/4/2 44|44 542 |5|2,4/3)| 4 2 -1 63
08/12/2312:20/ 4|2 /5 4|43 4|55/ 55|43 /2|3|3|4|2| 43| 67
08/13/2312:30 6 |4 | 3|/4|3 /3, 4|55/ 6 5|34 4|42 43| +8 | 72 | +10 |202
3 Mikk Klaas 08/11/23 13:30 5/3/3/4|5/3 /3 5|6 4 ,4|3/5/2,5|3)| 4 5 +8 | 72
08/12/2311:550 |4 |3 /3|4 |4 |44 3 4, 4|43 /4|2|54,4|4/|+3 | 67
08/13/2312:30/ 5(3 3|34 /4, 3|45/ 33|44 ,4|4/3,6 3|+4 | 68 | +15 |207
4 | Carl Kinnunen 08/11/23 12:30 6 234/ 3/4/3|5/4,5/4/3/6|2,4/5 5 3 +7 | 71
08/12/2312:10/ 5(3 /3 |/4|3/3 /3|3 |4,6 6|35 2|5|3|53|4+5]| 69
08/13/2312:20 4|34 /3|33 /3|56 6 5|3 /42|43 |5 3|+5| 69 | +17 |209
5 | Hans Noormets 08/11/23 13:20 3/3/3/4/3|3(3/4/4|5 /4|5 44,43 4 3 +2 | 66
08/12/2312:20|5|(3|5|5|4 /3 /5 48/ 5|4 |3 /42 4|3|5|3|+11| 75
08/13/2312:10 4 |3 |4 /4 3|4|4 4 4|54 /3/4|3|5,4/4|3|+5| 69 | +18 |210
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6

10

10

10

10

10

15

16

16

18

19

19

21

Riko Voog

Olaf Teder

Ville Pahklamae

Gert Lohmus

Kevari Ploompuu

Jyri Valjaots

Silver Saks

Jarmo Sepp

Ardi Traks

Andrii Demikhov

Kristjan Noormets

Mati Ploompuu

Tarmo Martson

Meelis Pool

Karl Metsand

Rauno Pappo

08/11/23 13:00
08/12/23 12:10
08/13/23 12:10
08/11/23 12:10
08/12/23 11:30
08/13/23 12:30
08/11/23 13:00
08/12/23 11:50
08/13/23 12:00
08/11/23 13:20
08/12/23 12:10
08/13/23 12:20
08/11/23 12:30
08/12/23 12:00
08/13/23 11:50
08/11/23 13:40
08/12/23 12:00
08/13/23 12:20
08/11/23 13:10
08/12/23 11:20
08/13/23 11:50
08/11/23 13:10
08/12/23 11:20
08/13/23 11:50
08/11/23 13:40
08/12/23 11:40
08/13/23 12:10
08/11/23 11:50
08/12/23 11:40
08/13/23 11:30
08/11/23 12:30
08/12/23 11:40
08/13/23 12:10
08/11/23 12:50
08/12/23 12:20
08/13/23 12:00
08/11/23 13:40
08/12/23 11:30
08/13/23 11:50
08/11/23 13:00
08/12/23 12:00
08/13/23 12:00
08/11/23 11:40
08/12/23 12:00
08/13/23 11:40
08/11/23 12:00
08/12/23 11:00
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22

23

24

25

26

26

26
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30

30

32

33

34
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36

37

Sten-Egert Neem

Janar Saarits

Taavi Kork

Dan Robert Ets

Martin Toode

Risto Viherpuu

Sten Vaise

Renek Rosenberg

Urmas Lihtsa

Siim Kongo

Margus Jansen

Janis Matiss

Rein Aasmae

Seren Saar

Kristjan Mei

Erlend Lepind

08/13/23 11:30
08/11/23 12:10
08/12/23 10:50
08/13/23 11:40
08/11/23 12:10
08/12/23 11:30
08/13/23 11:40
08/11/23 12:50
08/12/23 11:10
08/13/23 11:40
08/11/23 13:40
08/12/23 11:10
08/13/23 11:10
08/11/23 12:40
08/12/23 11:50
08/13/23 12:00
08/11/23 12:20
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08/12/2310:20{6 (3|4 |6 |3 |5

38

38

40

41

41

41

44

45

46

46

46

46

46

46
46

1

Mihkel Raidma

Ainar Sadonski

Kris Saia

Erik Tarelkin

Allar Kollist

Marko Orupéld

Riigo Karner

Kaimo Kdks

Karli Perlin

Siim Tali

Oliver Soovali

Andrei Vassiljev

Anton Sahmatov

Joonas Roots

Leo Paarand

Aivo Moorits

08/13/23 11:00
08/11/23 11:40
08/12/23 10:30
08/13/23 11:00
08/11/23 12:30
08/12/23 11:30
08/13/23 11:30
08/11/23 11:40
08/12/23 11:10
08/13/23 10:50
08/11/23 12:00
08/12/23 10:30
08/13/23 10:40
08/11/23 11:40
08/12/23 10:20
08/13/23 10:50
08/11/23 11:50
08/12/23 10:30
08/13/23 10:50
08/11/23 12:20
08/12/23 10:40
08/13/23 10:40
08/11/23 12:40
08/12/23 10:20
08/13/23 10:40
08/11/23 13:00
08/12/23 11:50
08/13/23 08:30
08/11/23 12:10
08/12/23 08:00
08/13/23 08:30
08/11/23 12:00
08/12/23 11:40
08/13/23 12:20
08/11/23 12:50
08/12/23 08:00
08/13/23 08:30
08/11/23 13:10
08/12/23 11:00
08/13/23 08:30
08/11/23 12:20
08/11/23 12:00
08/12/23 10:30
08/13/23 08:30

08/11/23 10:40
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08/12/2313:20 1 4 | 3 | 2

11

12

13

14

15

16

Madis Liiber

Kaspar Aus

Margus Kruuse

Rait Saluri

Marek Kasnapuu

Heiko Liiv

Bruno Vasu

Andres Rohtla

Rainer Michelson

Kaspar Songisepp

Rait Konnov

Vaino Kiuru

Rihet Luikmae

Margus Lepasaar

Kuldar Parv

08/13/23 09:20
08/11/23 11:30
08/12/23 13:20
08/13/23 09:20
08/11/23 11:10
08/12/23 13:10
08/13/23 09:20
08/11/23 11:30
08/12/23 13:20
08/13/23 09:10
08/11/23 11:00
08/12/23 13:20
08/13/23 09:20
08/11/23 11:00
08/12/23 12:40
08/13/23 09:10
08/11/23 10:40
08/12/23 13:00
08/13/23 09:10
08/11/23 11:20
08/12/23 13:10
08/13/23 09:00
08/11/23 11:10
08/12/23 13:10
08/13/23 09:10
08/11/23 10:50
08/12/23 12:50
08/13/23 09:00
08/11/23 10:50
08/12/23 12:40
08/13/23 08:50
08/11/23 11:10
08/12/23 12:50
08/13/23 08:40
08/11/23 11:00
08/12/23 13:00
08/13/23 08:50
08/11/23 10:40
08/12/23 12:40
08/13/23 08:40
08/11/23 11:30
08/12/23 12:30
08/13/23 08:50
08/11/23 11:10
08/12/23 13:00
08/13/23 08:50
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METRIX
m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm-
17 | Tarmo Lillelaid 08/11/23 10:50 5/3(3 /43|44 +9
08/12/2312:40 ' 6 4 3|3 |3|4 4 5|4|4|5 4 144 513 |+7 | 71
08/13/2309:00/ 6 3 /3|(5/2|5/3/11 7 6|54 5|2 4 ,3,6]|3 +19| 83 | +35 (227
18 | Rainer Kruusla 08/11/23 11:20 4/4/3/4/4|4|3/5/4|5/4/3/6 2,53 4 4 +7 71
08/12/2312:50 4 |4|4 8 3|43 /6 5/6 4|4 5|2 5 4|5|2 +14 78
08/13/2308:30| 53|36 4|5(3 /5 /5|6 5|3 |5|4|4,4 /5|4 415| 79 | +36 | 228
19 | Andres Ebu 08/11/23 11:20 5/3/3/ 6/ 3|3|4/4/4|4|4/3/6 3,43 5 3 +6 70
08/12/2313:.00/ 5/4|2 /53|33 |56, 5,448 |4 4 ,4|5|4 +14 78
08/13/2308:40|5 /3 /3|4|4|5/3/4/5 7,55 7 4|55 53 |+18 82 | +38 | 230
20 | Kalev Moru 08/11/23 11:30 4/4/3/4/4/6|(3 6|6 554, 4|4|5 5|35 3 | +16 | 80
08/12/2312:30 4|3 /3 |4|3|4|3|5/6 6 5|5 4|2 |4 ,3|5/4,+9 | 73
08/13/2308:30 /5|4 /4,6 (3|44 |56 6 5|(3|5|2 |4 3|54 +14| 78 | +39 (231
21 | Madis Tuulparg 08/11/23 10:40 7 4,3/ 4/4|5|3/5|5|5|5/3/6 4,53 5 4 +16 | 80
08/12/2312:30| 5,4 4|6 |3|5/ 5 4 /5, 5|43 /5|45 4,53 |+15| 79
08/13/2308:30/6 4 /3(5/3|5/3/4/5/ 9|43 ,6|4 /5 ,3,5|3 +16/| 80 | +47 |239
22 | Vjatseslav Akimov 08/11/23 10:50 413/4/ 5|44 /4 5|56 4|3 /4,2, 4|5 4 2 +8 | 72
08/12/2312:50 5|33 |5(3|4|3|5/6|4 5|4 /3|2 |4 ,3|4|3|+5/| 69
08/13/23 08:30 0 | DNS | +999 999
22 | Raido Perve 08/11/23 11:00 7 4/3/ 3 54|46 5|5/4/4 8 3,54 6 4 +20 | 84

08/12/2312:30 /7|4 /3|/5/3/3 /3|46 6 7 3,6 44|37 4 +18| 82

08/13/23 08:30 0 | DNS | +999 | 999
22 | Tanel Pajo 08/11/23 11:20 6(3/3/ 43|43 4|45 4|3 |5|2,4|5 4 3 +5 | 69
08/12/23 08:00 0 | DNS
0

08/13/23 08:30 DNS | +999 | 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 ]3[4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 64

Avg 48132 (31|42 (33| 4 |35|47|49|49|45|33|47| 3 |46/36(48|3.1| 72
Difficulty 6, 6 (3|5 |7 |1|10|13|17|18| 9 |8 |14 | 2 |11 |12 |15 4 8
Eagle -2 3 3 0%
Birdie -1 21 | 48 | 69 | 99 | 39 (128 |21 | 55| 4 | 20 |44 | 31 |40 |175| 25| 22 16 | 68 | 925 |14%
Par 0 149|233 (223|157 (222|138 197|130 | 150|121 |169 244|153 | 47 | 188|181 |150 229 |3081 45%
Bogey 1 135| 87 | 72 | 81 | 95 | 87 | 125|123 |138 140|126 77 |113|145|110|114 142 | 69 | 1979 | 29%

DoubleBogey 2| 47 = 6 |11 22 |16 15 28 |45 65 |74 27 18 49 6 |40 45 48 7 | 569 | 8%
Triple Bogey 3 | 19 2 1 12 2 5 4 12 12 16 7 4 10 1 9 10 14 1 | 141 | 2%
Other >3 7 2 2 7 4 2 3 13 9 7 5 3 12 3 5 5 7 3 29 | 1%
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